Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Westfield Culver City
6000 Sepulveda Blvd,
Culver City, CA 90230

ORDER #006005

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Day of Contact: Nadia Herman

(562)777-6985

Order Date: January 24, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Load In: February 3, Monday between

1PM-2PM

Load Out: February 24, Monday between

9am-10am

***RENTALS TO STAY FOR 3 WEEKS***

Description
General
Dior Barstool, Black
% EXTENDED RENTAL
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
5 $30.00
1 $100.00
1 $75.00
1 $75.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$450.00

$100.00
$75.00

$75.00

$450.00
$250.00

$45.84
($67.50)
$678.34

($0.00)
$678.34
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