

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006005

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

Day of Contact: Nadia Herman (562)777-6985

Order Date: January 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Westfield Culver City 6000 Sepulveda Blvd, Culver City, CA 90230

Load In: February 3, Monday between 1PM-2PM

Load Out: February 24, Monday between 9am-10am

RENTALS TO STAY FOR 3 WEEKS

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dior Barstool, Black EXTENDED RENTAL	5	\$30.00	Т	\$450.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$450.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$250.00
Taxes :	\$45.84
Discounts:	(\$67.50)
Total:	\$678.34
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$678.34